

Present this e-Voucher to enjoy HK\$100 discount and a free dish of "Seafood Sashimi Salad with Herbs Dressing" for the spending up to HK\$500 (before 10% service charge) in any sen-ryo in Hong Kong



Terms and Conditions

- 1. This e-Voucher is valid until 31 August 2020, at close of business only.
- 2. This e-Voucher entitles to HK\$100 off and a free dish of "Seafood Sashimi Salad with Herbs Dressing" (value: HK\$88) for the spending up to HK\$500 (before 10% service charge) in any sen-ryo in Hong Kong within the validity period. A maximum of HK\$100 discount can only be offered in one transaction only. This offer can be used in conjunction with sen-ryo card and sen-ryo point card, but sen-ryo points will not be awarded for the whole transaction.
- 3. This e-Voucher can be used multiply at sen-ryo in Hong Kong operated by Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited, subject to these general terms and conditions, and any other specific conditions notified to you on the issue of an e-Voucher.
- 4. Your use of this e-Voucher indicates your agreement to be bound by these e-Voucher Terms and Conditions.
- 5. Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited are not responsible for any loss or damage of this e-Vouchers.
- 6. This e-Voucher is and remains at all times the property of Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited. The right to use an e-Voucher is personal to the original recipient.
- 7. This e-Voucher cannot be copied, reproduced, distributed, resold, or published directly or indirectly in any form or by any means for use by an entity other than the original recipient.
- 8. This e-Voucher cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional offers and any purchases from the sen-ryo online
- 9. Each e-Voucher is not redeemable for cash or cash equivalents (including cash voucher, gift cards or gift-voucher).
- 10. When you use an e-Voucher you warrant to Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited that you are the duly authorized recipient of the e-Voucher and that you are using it in good faith. If Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited believe that any e-Voucher is being used unlawfully or illegally, Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited may reject or cancel any e-Vouchers and you agree that you will have no claim against us in respect of any rejection or cancellation.
- 11. Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited and AIA International Limited shall not be liable to any customer for any loss or damage arising out of the refusal, cancellation, withdrawal of the e-Voucher or any failure or inability of a customer to use an e-Voucher for any reason. Please contact AIA Vitality Hotline at +852 2232 8282 for enquiries.
- 12. Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited reserves the right to amend the terms and conditions or terminate the operation of this e-Voucher without notice.
- 13. Genki Sushi Hong Kong Limited reserves the right of final decision in case of any dispute.
- 14. The English version of the terms and conditions of this e-Voucher prevails if any discrepancy exists between the English and Chinese versions.
- 15. The QR code on the e-Voucher is valid until the expiry date shown on the respective e-Voucher.